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BROOKLYN HOTEL, Charles Mont-

gomery mgr, 369, 1st
Brookman Douglas, asst atty Railroad

Comm, r 3746, 21st
Brookover Jos C, wth Shreve & Co, r 1210

Jones
BROOKS ALFHEUS B, puchasing

Standard Oil Co, r Oakland
Brooks A L, real estate, r 352 Geary
Brooks Alfred, tmstr, r 235, 3d Av
Brooks Alfred B, laundrywkr, r

Shotwell
Brooks B, r 906 McAllister
Brooks B C, salesman, r 409 O'Farrell
Brooks Bertha, widow, r 1708 Divisadero
Brooks C, insp S V Water Co, r 635 Sut-

ter
Brooks C C, real estate, r 626 Larkin
Brooks Chas, lab, r 58 Williams Av
Brooks Chas P, lodgings, 538 Natoma
Brooks Chas F, jeweler, r 922 Plymouth

Av
Brooks Chas H (Parker & Brooks) r 409

O'Farrell
Brooks Chas S, sec-treas Cal Mother

Lode Mining Co, r Berkeley
Brooks Chas T, bkkpr, r 479 Fair Oaks
Brooks David, foreman Dairy Delivery

Co, r 55 Lapidge
Brooks David, foreman Brandenstein &

Fagen, r 928 Pierce
Brooks David E, tailor, r 1350 Scott
Brooks Digby S, fixturemkr, r 1717 Val-

lejo
Brooks D J, elk Cal Central Creameries,

r 1303 Franklin
Brooks Earl E. liquors 303 Chenery
Brooks Edw, elk, r 805 Grove
Brooks Edw A, elk Simpson Lumber Co,

r San Anselmo
Brooks Edwin, elk, r 149 Stillman
Brooks Edwin M, weigher U S Mint, r

91 Walter
Brooks Elisha, r 722 Montgomery
Brooks Elmer E, salesman U T Hunger-

ford Brass & Copper Co, r 1616 Geary
Brooks Emerson S, elk Ocean Shore R R

Co, r 1249 Ellis
Brooks Emma R, widow, r 2270a Market
Brooks Flora, widow, r 2009 Howard

BROOKS-FOLLIS ELECTRIC
CORPORATION CO, Frank Fowden
mgr, electric supplies, 123-131, 2d

Brooks Frank, painter, r 149 Stillman
Brooks Frank W, supt Liquid Stone

Paint Co, r Alameda
Brooks Frank, painter, r 922 Plymouth

Av
Brooks Frank J, tailor, r 74, 6th
Brooks Fred E, r 250 Kearny
Brooks Geo, cond, r 2752 Howard
Brooks Geo, lab, r 33 Farallones
Brooks Geo E, shoemkr, r 479 Fair Oaks
Brooks Geo W, sec Cal Ins Co, r 2160

Vallejo
BROOKS GEO W, sec John Rapp &

Sons, r 147 Buena Vista Av
Brooks Hahn Rev, r 1482 Ellis
Brooks Harold E, surveyor, r 900 Powell
Brooks Heywood, elk Peters Cartridge

Co, r Alameda
Brooks H W, r 1740 Polk
BROOKS ISRAEL, ladies tailor, 4415

California, tel Pacific 5056
Brooks Jas, r 2507 Pine

BROOKS JAMES B.
loans on real estate, estates in pro-
bate, undivided interests in real es-
tate and other securities, 1218 La-
guna, tel West 6233

BROOKS JAMBS B & CO, real estate,
investments and insurance, 1218 La-
guna

Storage
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Brooks Jas G, cond, r 1242 Union
Brooks Jas H, sec-treas Wellman Peck
& Co, r Alameda

Brooks John A J, groceries 441 Divisa-
dero

Brooks John C W, with Phoenix Mutual
Life Ins Co, r 308, 12th Av

Brooks John H, groceries, 198 Duncan
Brooks John H, waiter, r 1425 Webster
Brooks John J, r 924 Fillmore
Brooks John W, tmstr, r 21 Montezuma
Brooks Jos, carp, r 385, 10th Av
Brooks Jos C, collr H S CROCKER CO,

r Kentfield
Brooks Jos S, physician, 135 Stockton,

r 3773 Clay
Brooks Lena M Miss, r 2108 Pine
Brooks Lillie K, widow, r 4021, 18th
Brooks M Mrs, r Hotel Richelieu
Brooks Mabel Mrs, r 353, 8th
Brooks Manuel, lab, r 1911, 23d
Brooks Mark M, solr, r 987 Howard
Brooks Michael A, real estate, r 1218

Laguna
Brooks Milton E, cond, r 212 Howth
Brooks N, r 419 Golden Gate Av
Brooks Orion, tchr Heald's Bus College,

r 234 W Clay
Brooks Otto, mgr Golden City Hardware

Co, r 1557 Clay
Brooks Patrick J, lab, r 33 Farallones
Brooks Patrick J, propr The Duboce, r 99

Duboce Av
Brooks Pauline, widow, r 6a Falcon Av
Brooks Philip H, painter, r 1273 McAl-

lister
Brooks Raymond, tmstr, r 655a Natoma
Brooks Richard D, supt, r 512 Lyon
Brooks Richard L, supt, r 1455, 8th Av
Brooks Richard M, groceries, 741 Dia-

mond
Brooks Richard N, elk U S Mint, r 3886,

23d
Brooks Roy N, lab, 2405, 18th
Brooks Roy O, salesman Hoover Spring

Co, r 409 O'Farrell
Brooks Stephen, r 15 Jersey
Brooks Thos, lab, r 479 Fair Oaks
Brooks Thos W, salesman U S Steel

Products Co, r Oakland
Brooks Walter, boiler mkr, r 600 Charter

Oak
Brooks Walter S (Auto Parts Exchange)

r 15 Jersey
Brooks Wm, r 63 Card Al
Brooks Wm, r 1717 Vallejo
Brooks Wm, iron wkr, r 36 Boyce
Brooks Wm, lab, r 33 Farallones
Brooks Wm, lab. r 833a Alabama
Brooks Wm, pressman, r 1631 Shafter

Av
Brooks Wm C, tmstr, r 655a Natoma
Brooks Wm D, asst mgr Robt Gair Co,

r Mill Valley
Brooks Wm J, lab U « Custom H, r 1528

Geary
/CF'Brooks. Se Brookes
Broomhall Howard, elk Mosaic Tile Co, r

585 Geary
Broon Jas, lab, r 12 Stillman
Brophy Arthur G, tmstr, r 1880 Folsom
Brophy Chas J, foreman, r 313 Elsie

,

Brophy Edw P, tmstr, r 574a Naples
Brophy Elizabeth A Mrs, r 756 Mission
Brophy F, r 1146 Mission
Brophy Frank, r 210 Golden Gate Av

BROPHY FRANK P.
real estate and insurance, 129 Sutter,
tel Douglas 2769, r 419 Belvedere

Brophy Harry D, patternmkr, r 724 Shra-
der

Brophy Herbert H, butcher, r 724 Shra-
der

Brophy Jennie Miss, elk, r 3103 Clay
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